Liquor Store Sales Receipt Template

Item

Cigarettes

Misc. Non-Taxable
Liquor

Beer

Wine
Champagne
Wine Coolers
Discounts

Misc. Taxable
Sales Tax
Purchase Empties
Container Deposits
Tap Deposits
Gift Certificates
Paid on Account
Cash

Debit Cards
Checks

AMEX

VISA

MC

Discover

Tap Returns
Vendor Coupons
House Charge

Description Qty Rate
Cigarettes

Misc. Non-Taxable
Liquor

Beer

Wine

Champagne

Wine Coolers
Discounts

Misc. Taxable
Sales Tax
Purchase Empties
Container Deposits
Tap Deposits

Gift Certificates
Paid on Account
Cash

Debit Cards
Checks

AMEX

VISA

MC

Discover

Tap Returns
Vendor Coupons
House Charge

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
-1.00
1.00
1.00
-1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

-1.00
-1.00

Amount
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

-1.00
1.00
1.00

-1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

-1.00

-1.00

-1.00

-1.00

-1.00

-1.00

-1.00

-1.00

-1.00

-1.00
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